

周嘴小学三好生体测成绩

	姓名
	学籍号
	身高
	体重
	左裸眼视力
	右裸眼视力
	肺活量
	50米跑
	坐位体前屈
	1分钟跳绳
	1分钟仰卧起坐 
	50米×8往返跑
	总得分

	曹钰晗
	G320381201106012115
	163
	49
	5.0
	5.0
	2303
	7.6
	7
	150
	45
	1.31
	90.5

	蔡佳润 已提交
	G320381201202212117
	154
	73
	5.0
	4.7
	2929
	8.3
	17.3
	140
	54
	1.56
	97.4

	刘梓汐 
	G371702201210248327
	144
	37
	4.6
	4.5
	2779
	8.8
	13.2
	170
	49
	
	105

	丁可硕 已提交
	G320381201405250172
	136
	31
	5.0
	5.0
	1879
	9.1
	19.6
	160
	41
	
	112.5

	胡陈雨 已提交
	G320381201502150341
	145
	34
	4.4
	4.5
	1544
	10.8
	19
	135
	
	
	99.3



